
INDUS MOBILE DISTRIBUTION PVT LTD
281, TTK ROAD, ALWARPET, CHENNAI - 6000018

LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDTORS AS ON 29.04.2019

SL.NO NAME OF CREDITOR
AMOUNT 
CLAIMED BY 
CREDITOR

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED

SECURITY 
INTERST IF 

ANY IN 
RESPECT 
OF SUCH 

CLAIM

NIL

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDTORS AS ON 29.04.2019
SL.NO NAME OF CREDITOR AMOUNT 

CLAIMED BY 
CREDITOR

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED

PERCENTA
GE OF 
VOTE

Rs. Rs.
1 Optiemus Infracom Limited 43,85,11,691.21     27,79,59,587.21  46.43%

2 Rocky Marketing (Chennai) Pvt.Ltd 6,77,10,013.00       6,77,10,013.00    11.31%

3 Sony India Pvt Ltd 62,30,004.00         62,30,004.00       1.04%

4 R&P Partners 25,00,000.00         25,00,000.00       0.42%

5 Telecare Netwok (India) P Ltd 3,76,22,913.00       2,38,64,939.00    3.99%

6 CNGSN & Associates LLP 23,60,000.00         23,60,000.00       0.39%

7 United TELELINKS 
(BANGALORE) LIMITEd

7,85,45,134.25       7,85,45,134.25    13.12%

8 Assistant Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes audit,  2.5, DVO-
2-, Bangalore

1,47,52,239.00       71,02,704.00       1.19%

9 Deputy Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes audit,  2.5, DVO-
2-, Bangalore

1,90,07,280.00       85,08,500.00       1.42%



10 Assistant Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes audit,  2.5, DVO-
2-, Bangalore

26,40,31,599.00     12,39,23,049.00  20.70%

93,12,70,873.46     59,87,03,930.46  100%

LIST OF CLAIM BY EMPLOYEE AS ON 29.04.2019 

SL.NO NAME OF CREDITOR AMOUNT 
CLAIMED BY 
CREDITOR

AMOUNT 
ADMITTED

PERCENTA
GE OF 
VOTE

11 D.Satish Babu 2,38,60,352.00       1,63,60,352.00    

12 VIJAY ANAND 24,00,000.00         24,00,000.00       

2,62,60,352.00       1,87,60,352.00    
95,75,31,225.46    61,74,64,282.46  


